1 Indiana
1 Hlinois

18th Big 10 Tournament

At Indiana 3/11/1932

Team Champion

Indiana/lllinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

(4)
@)

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

135

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

Joe Puerta - lllinois

Lawrence Wonderleigh - Ohio State

Robert Emmons - lllinois
Rollo Parmenter - lowa

Edwin Belshaw - Indiana
F.M. Britt - Purdue

Dale Goings - Indiana
Clarence Johnson - lowa

George Belshaw - Indiana
Walter Wilson - Michigan
Barney Cosneck - lllinois
Richard Voliva - Indiana
Wes Brown - Northwestern
H.H. Hagenow - Purdue

Bob Jones - Indiana
Robert VanBlaricom - Ohio State

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

Delmas Aldridge - Indiana

A. Berkheiser - Purdue
Clarence Hawkins - Indiana
Marion Roudebush - Wisconsin
Jack Spencer - Northwestern
Blair Thomas - Michigan
William Ferguson - Wisconsin
William Reichbauer - Ohio State
John Heide - Chicago

Paul Benbow - lllinois

Carl Dougovito - Michigan

Eric Ahlstrand - Minnesota

Carl Gabel - Chicago

Curtis Radick - Minnesota

Jack Riley - Northwestern
Kroll - Minnesota

1932 |



