18th Big 10 Tournament At Indiana 3/11/1932

Team Champion Indiana/Illinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

1 Indiana (4) 1 Illinois (3)

Champions and Place Winners

_		
118	 Joe Puerta - Illinois Lawrence Wonderleigh - Ohio State	Delmas Aldridge - Indiana A. Berkheiser - Purdue
126	Robert Emmons - Illinois Rollo Parmenter - Iowa	 Clarence Hawkins - Indiana Marion Roudebush - Wisconsin
135	 Edwin Belshaw - Indiana F.M. Britt - Purdue	Jack Spencer - Northwestern Blair Thomas - Michigan
145	Dale Goings - Indiana Clarence Johnson - Iowa	William Ferguson - Wisconsin William Reichbauer - Ohio State
155	George Belshaw - Indiana Walter Wilson - Michigan	John Heide - Chicago Paul Benbow - Illinois
165	Barney Cosneck - Illinois Richard Voliva - Indiana	Carl Dougovito - Michigan Eric Ahlstrand - Minnesota
175	 Wes Brown - Northwestern H.H. Hagenow - Purdue	Carl Gabel - Chicago Curtis Radick - Minnesota
UNL	Bob Jones - Indiana Robert VanBlaricom - Ohio State	Jack Riley - Northwestern Kroll - Minnesota